D 7 AR

Ne ApPTUKYN HanmeHoBaHUe Kon-so
1 692192EVO Left bracket 1
2 GB-T-97-3-20EVO Flat washer 6
3 692110EVO 13-inch tires 2
4 GB896-86_16EVO Opening retaining rings 3
5 692025EVO Bushings 1
6 692026EVO Rocker arm 1
7 GB-T16674-1-M6X50EVO bolt 1
8 GB6182-M6EVO nut 1
9 GB-96-6EVO Flat pads 1
10 692019EVO Bushings 2
11 GB-T16674-M8X25EVO bolt 2
12 GB6182-M8EVO nut 4
13 692194EVO Right bracket 1
14 692027EVO Front beams 1
15 692028EVO Connecting rod 1
16 692029EVO Bushings 1
17 GB-96-10EVO Flat pads 2
18 GB-T16674-M10X65EVO bolt 1
19 GB6182-M10EVO nut 1
20 692062EVO Spherical bearings 2
21 692063EVO Steering linkage 1
22 GB 70-M8X30EVO bolt 2
23 GB-T6170-M8EVO bolt 2




36 40 39 35 38 41 42

o OB @

2 eft
o[ () KuOo ) []
© @\ ¢ Jo \o §

Ne ApTUKyn HanmeHoBaHune Kon-Bo
1 692289EVO Rotate the bracket R 3
2 692290EVO Rotate bracket L 3
3 692297EVO nut 3
4 GB6182-M8EVO nut 29
5 GB-52-M10EVO nut 3
6 692292EVO Connecting rod 3
7 692252EVO Chassis D 1
8 692247EVO motherboard 2
9 113001EVO Housings 4
10 GB-T276-94-6205EVO bearing 4
11 GB-T893_1-1986-52EVO Retaining rings 4
12 114006EVO Blade spindle 2
13 692243EVO Blade pulley 130 2
14 114065EVO key 2
15 GB_T5287-1985-8EVO Flat pads 2
16 |GB-T16674-1996-M8X20EVO bolt 8
17 |GB-T16674-1996-M8X40EVO bolt 8
18 692432EVO 17 inch blade 1
19 Y01201-4EVO Blade holder 2
20 Y01203EVO Blade gasket 2
21 3-8-24UNF-2BEVO bolt 2
22 114066EVO Flat pads 2
23 692198EVO Pulley support is long 1
24 692196EVO With wheel cover 2
25 6202-GBT276-94EVO bearing 2
26 692342EVO With axle-L 1
27 GB-T16674-M8X75EVO bolt 1
28 GB-96-8EVO Flat pads 1
29 GB-T16674-M8X35EVO bolt 1
30 692341EVO Pressure pulley bracket 1
31 114019EVO Bushings 1
32 GB/T 5287-8EVO Flat pads 1
33 692337EVO Pull spring 1
34 A81-Li1803EVO Type AV belt 1
35 692331EVO Side row 1
36 692333EVO Side row guard shaft 1
37 692334EVO Side row brackets 1
38 692335EVO spring 1
39 692336EVO spring 1
40 GB-T818 M5X35EVO screw 2
41 GB-T818 M5X10EVO screw 2
42 GB6182-M5EVO nut 6
43 Y03105EVO nut 1
44 Y03104EVO Water interface 1
45 Y03119EVO O-ring seal 1
46 692262EVO Chassis linkage 2
47 692019EVO Bushings 4
48 GB-T16674-M8X25EVO bolt 4
49 692367EVO Chassis wheels 4
50 692373EVO Bushings 2
51 GB-T16674-M8X100EVO bolt 2
52 692429EVO 84D chassis protection R 1
53 692430EVO 84D chassis protection L 1
54 GB-t845-85-ST4.8x9.5EVO screws 7
55 692431EVO 84 wheeled guard 1
56 GB-t845-85-ST4.8x13EVO screws 4

2




67

65 66 15 64 T4

p .
17
¥ g e
. P
" . - P 1 8/
6 3 = < 4
A 5 )
< 7=
)
1/
i
120 11 2 126 40 B/ 4/4/43/36/31/ 34/ 3%/ B| 46|21/ 33/ 6 32] 22| 48

No ApTukyn HavmeHoBaHue
1 221200EVO Gearbox 1
2 GB-T16674-M8X80EVO bolt 4
3 115041EVO Micro switch 1
4 GB-T818-M3X20EVO screw 4
5 GB-T889-1-M3EVO nut 6
6 GB-T6563-M8X20EVO screw 14
7 692108EVO 18-inch tires 2
8 Y01209-5EVO key 2
9 GB896-86-16EVO Retaining rings 3
10 114058EVO Flat pads 2
11 692623EVO N-speed lever 1
12 692625EVO N-speed springs 1
13 692611EVO Switch bracket R 1
14 692615EVO Main rack 1
15 GB-T16674-M8X60EVO bolt 12
16 GB6182-M8EVO nut 34
17 692642EVO Rubber protective cover 1
18 692641EVO N-gear bushings 1
19 Y01303EVO spring 2
20 692613EVO Switch bracket L 1
21 692602EVO Speed control pedal welding assembly 1
22 692609EVO Speed control linkage 1
23 692618EVO Gearbox bushings 4
24 692153EVO spring 1
25 GB-T16674-M10X75EVO bolt 1
26 GB6182-M10EVO nut 1
27 GB6182-M12EVO nut 1
28 112012EVO handle 1
29 GB-T16674-M8X20EVO bolt 4
30 EVO
31 GB-T6170-M8EVO nut 1
32 GB97-1-85-8EVO Flat pads 8
33 Q501-8EVO R pin 5
34 692104EVO With wheels 3
35 692111EVO Bushings 3
36 GB8931-28EVO Retaining rings 3
37 6001-2REVO bearing 3
38 GB-T16674-1-M8X45EVO bolt 3
39 692112EVO With wheels 1
40 692113EVO Bushings 1
41 GB-96-1985-8EVO Flat pads 1
42 GB-T 70.2-M8X45EVO screw 1
43 A96EVO Type AV belt 1
44 692621EVO Brake lever assembly 1
45 692136EVO pedal 1
46 692135EVO 16 pressure plates 5
47 692182EVO Brake pull cord 1
48 114003EVO Bushings 1
49 692141EVO Seat floor 1
50 115033EVO seat 1
51 GB-T16674-M8X15EVO bolt 4
52 GB-T-93-8EVO Bullet pads 5
53 GB-T16674-M8X25EVO bolt 8
54 692142EVO Spring top plate 2
55 692143EVO Bushings 2
56 692144EVO spring 2
57 692146EVO Switch the contact plate 2
58 GB-T-2673-2-M8X100EVO screw 2
59 692139EVO Switch bracket 1
60 115041EVO Micro switch 1
61 115042EVO Micro switch 2
62 GB-T818-M3X30EVO screw 2
63 GB845-85-ST4.8x9.5EVO screw 40
64 692127EVO Right pedal bracket 1
65 692129EVO Right pedal bracket 1
66 692147EVO Right pedal 1
67 692362EVO YH84D Right guard 1
68 EVO
69 692183EVO Left pedal bracket 1
70 692184EVO Left pedal 1
71 692185EVO Left pedal bracket 1
72 692379EVO 96-84 left protective cover 1
73 692366EVO Protective cover small cover L 1
74 GB-96-8EVO Flat pads 9
75 692157EVO P-gear bracket 1
76 692160EVO P-stop control bracket 1
77 692161EVO P-gear connection rod 1
78 114057EVO Bushings 3
79 GB-96-6EVO Flat pads 1
80 GB-T16674-M6X25EVO bolt 1
81 692239EVO Throttle handle 2
82 GB-T16674-M6X35EVO bolt 1
83 GB6182-M6EVO nut 1
84 GB-96-5EVO Flat pads 2
85 Q501-6EVO Q pin 2
86 692089EVO Turn up the rear stand 1
87 692085EVO Turn up the front bracket 1
88 692087EVO Linkage linkage 1
89 Q501-10EVO R pin 2
90 GB-T-848-10EVO Flat pads 4
91 692095EVO bracket 1
92 692096EVO Turn up the lever 1
93 692181EVO Turn up the sheath 1
94 114017EVO Bushings 1
95 GB-T-5287-8EVO Flat pads 1
96 692097EVO Turn up the linkage 1
97 GB109-86-_8X16-HEVO High wheel rivets 1
98 692237EVO Throttle controller 1
99 810015EVO Bushings 1
100 810016EVO spring 1
101 GB-T16674-M8X35EVO bolt 1
102 EVO
103 EVO
104 EVO
105 692053EVO Spindle teeth 1
106 692054EVO axis 1
107 692057EVO Steering wheel sleeve 1
108 111303EVO steering wheel 1
109 111302EVO Steering wheel lid 1
110 GB /T 96.1-8EVO Large washers 1
111 GB-T879-1-6X30EVO pin 1
112 GB-T-97-3-20EVO Flat pad 20 1
113 692051EVO Scallop teeth 1
114 692055EVO Bushings 1
115 692058EVO Support seat 1
116 GB-T16674-M8X40EVO bolt 2
117 692059EVO platen 1
118 692339EVO Bushings 1
119 692060EVO Bushings 1
120 692227EVO Rotate bracket L 1
121 692228EVO Rotate bracket R 1
122 692626EVO Protective plate 1
123 692380EVO Protection 2
124 692315EVO Hooking 1
125 GB_T 14-M8 35EVO Carriage bolts 2
126 692046EVO Bracket L 1
127 692047EVO Stent R 1
128 692018EVO nut 2




Ne ApTUKyn HanmeHoBaHune Kon-sBo
1 XP440EVO Zongshen Power 1
2 692169EVO Power baseplate 1
3 GB-T16674-M10X40EVO bolt 4
4 692107EVO With wheels 1
5 692007EVO key 1
6 692002EVO Electromagnetic clutch 1
7 692008EVO Bushings 1
8 GB-T-93-12EVO Bullet pads 1
9 692179EVO bolt 1
10 692114EVO bracket 1
11 692102EVO With wheels 1
12 6202-GBT276-94EVO bearing 2
13 GB_T894_1 15EVO Retaining rings 1
14 692119EVO Bushings 1
15 GB-96-8EVO Flat pads 1
16 GB-T16674-M8X55EVO bolt 1
17 692009EVO Power pulley limit lever A 2
18 GB845-85-ST4.8x9.5EVO screw 2
19 GB-T16674-M8X60EVO bolt 4
20 GB-T5287-8EVO Flat pads 4
21 GB6182-M8EVO nut 5
28 114004EVO spring 1
29 692065EVO fuel tank 1
30 692066EVO Fuel tank cover 1
31 692067EVO Rubber sleeve 4
32 GB-96-8EVO Flat pads 4
33 GB/T 5287-8EVO Flat pads 4
34 GB-T6563-M8X30EVO screw 4
35 692199EVO Stent R 1
36 692200EVO Stent L 1
37 692188EVO vitta 1
38 692189EVO Tubing clamps 2
39 692470EVO Throttle control pull wire 1
40 692338EVO spring 1

a4




30

312 19

Ne ApTukyn HavmeHoBaHue Kon-Bo
1 692201EVO Lead acid battery 12Ah 1
692499EVO Lead acid battery 15Ah 1
2 692498EVO Fixing rod 1
3 692497EVO Shields 1
4 EVO Pad blocks 1
5 692203EVO lamp 2
6 692168EVO Relays 1
7 692207EVO Lampshade L 1
8 692208EVO Lampshade R 1
9 692210EVO 1
10 692211EVO Silo cover 1
11 692212EVO Compartment side cover R 1
12 692213EVO Compartment side cover L 1
13 GB-t845-85-ST4.8X13EVO screw 42
14 692226EVO bracket 1
15 114057EVO Bushings 2
16 GB-T16674-M6X20EVO bolt 2
17 GB6182-M6EVO nut 2
18 GB-t 845-85-5ST2.9X9.5EVO screw 2
19 692214EVO Operator panel 1
20 691304EVO Blade switch 1
21 692204EVO Push button switch 1
22 115032EVO Key switch 1
23 691302EVO switch 1
24 692209EVO casing 1
25 691285EVO Covered 1
26 692215EVO Panel base 1
27 692216EVO Rear base 1
28 GB-t845-85-ST4.8x19EVO screw 4
29 692217EVO Center cover 1
30 692639EVO Side row harness assembly 1
31 692496EVO 12V charger 1
32 GB879-86-6-23EVO Elastic cylindrical pins 2
33 692529EVO Snap 2
34 692528EVO Quick wrench 2
35 692619EVO Gear stickers 1

5




ey
e T
R Rt
- '34
., o 3
- -
. 1 E
1

W3

Ne ApTukyn HavmeHoBaHue Kon-Bo
1 100011264-0003 Bolt, M6x16 6
2 100050611 Valve Cover 1
3 100053417 Rocker Arm Assembly 2
4 100053416 Rocker Arm Base 1
5 100004576 Valve Locker 4
6 100004516 Valve Spring Seat 2
7 100004569 Valve Spring 2
8 100004602 Intake Valve Seal 1
9 100071344 Intake Vavle 1
10 100071342 Exhaust Valve 1
11 100002473 Bolt, M10x1.25%70 4
12 100076282 Cylinder Head 1
13 100009379 Spark Plug 1
14 100060965 Stud, M8x102 2
15 100053412 Gasket, Muffler 1
16 100096195 Shroud 1
17 100054185 Muffler 1
18 100060970 Muffler Guard 1
19 100011262-0003 Bolt, M6x14 14
20 100011472-0001 Nut, M8 2
21 100107769 O-Ring,$36x%2.5 1
22 100084930 Inlet Pipe 1
23 100011267-0003 Bolt, M6x22 4
24 100005940 Gasket, Carburetor 1
25 100084011 Carburetor 1
26 100005959 Gasket, Air Filter 1
27 100010374 Stud, M6x92 2
28 100123280 Air Filter Base Assembly 1
29 100011276-0003 Bolt, M6x55 1
30 100011463-0002 Nut, M6 3
31 100051657 Air Filter Element 1
32 100051656 Air Filter Cover Assembly 1
33 100061610 Bush,$11x$6.6%x30 1
34 100006034 Gasket, Drain Bolt 1
35 100053456 Choke Lever 1
36 100011007-0001 Self-tappling Screw, ST4.8x16 1
37 100064889 Gasket, Cylinder Head 1
38 100010561 Pin,$12x16 2
39 100053398 Push Rod 2
40 100004268 Tappet 2
41 100003266 Piston Ring Set 1
42 100003104 Piston 1
43 100003132 Piston Pin 1
44 100003225 Circlip 2
45 100054388 Connecting Rod Assembly 1
46 100011339-0002 Bolt, M8%80 2
47 100068993 Electric Starter 1
48 100053449 Electric Starter 1
49 100071397 Hook 1
50 100009472 Regulator 1
51 100011264-0003 Bolt, M6x16 2
52 100010556 Pin,$10x12 2
53 100008477-0002 Nut, M6 3
54 100007162 Washer 3
55 100008851 Hook Bolt 1
56 100051659 Blower Housing 1
57 100011251-0002 Bolt, M5x16 3
58 100053448 Shroud 1
59 100054186 Stud, M6x83 3
60 100060984-0001 Nut, M20x1.5 1
61 100087694 Flywheel 1
62 100011255-0001 Bolt, M5x28 2
63 100053451 Charging Coil 1
64 100017649 Oil Seal, $35x¢$p52x7 2
65 100011248-0003 Bolt, M5x10 2
66 100053453 Wire Board 1
67 100009075 Damping Pad 1
68 100011261-0004 Bolt, M6x12 2
69 100009465 Wire Board 1
70 100064890 Crankcase 1
71 100011269-0003 Bolt, M6x28 1
72 100087715 Ignition Module 1
73 100053402 Breather Cover 1
74 100053400 Gasket, Breather Cover 1
75 100008440 One-way Valve Spring 1
76 100004085 Breather Valve 1
77 100071406 Hook 1
78 100137539-0002 Dipstick 1
79 100004146 O-Ring, Dipstick 1
80 100064024 O-Ring, $15.8x2.5 1
81 100087693 Breather Hose 1
82 100053409 Idle Spring 1
83 100053408 Throttle Linkage 1
84 100053457 Governor Gear Shaft 1
85 100017630 Oil Seal, dp6xPp11x4 1
86 100007986 Cotter Pin 1
87 100053410 Governor Spring 1
88 100053454 Governor Lever 1
89 100053455 Governor Gear Bracket Assembly 1
90 100005136 Clamp 1
91 100017746 Fuel Hose ¢6.3x¢$12.5x270 1
92 100000671 Clip 1
93 100004270 Plug 1
94 100061608 Clip Base 1
95 100060968 Gasket, Crankcase 1
96 100010554 Pin,$9x14 2
97 100069480 Crankshaft 1
98 100010577 Woodruff Key 1
99 100069001 Balance Shaft 1
100 100010524-0001 Washer, $17.2x1xd26 1
101 100053399 Camshaft 1
102 100063945 Governor Gear 1
103 100004093 Breather Cover 1
104 100004092 Spring 1
105 100010937 Steel Ball, $9.5 1
106 100050608 Crankcase Cover 1
107 100004048 Connection Pipe 1
108 100106538 Washer,$6.2x1.5x¢$13 1
109 100004088-0001 Oil Filter 1
110 100004011 Oil Pump 1
111 100010132 Gasket, Oil Pump 1
112 100004025 Oil Pump Cover 1
113 100011325-0002 Bolt, M8x40 8
114 100010277 Drain Bolt 1
115 100004076 Breather Filter Screen 1
116 100053401 Breather Cover 1
117 100054241 Washer, $35.4x1x¢$52 1
118 100070831 Clip 1

6




	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6



